ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

WATERFOWL WORKING GROUP
Chair: Shaun Oldenburger (TX)
Vice-Chair: Craig LeSchack (DU)

Tuesday, September 24, 2024
Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center
Madison, Wisconsin

DRAFT Agenda —9-6-24

Presenters are asked to recommend actions for consideration, if appropriate.

1:00 PM

1:10
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1:35

1:50

2:05

2:20

2:40

2:55

Welcome / Review Agenda
Shaun Oldenburger (TX)

Legislative and Budget Priorities (10 min)
Kurt Thiede / David Lind (AFWA)

Resolution — Pittman-Robertson Wildlife Restoration Act Reauthorization for
Interest Allocation to NAWCA (15 min)
Dean Smith (AFWA) / Craig LeSchack (DU)

What’s New — United States Fish & Wildlife Service (15 min)
Jerome Ford / Ken Richkus (USFWS)

What’s New — Canadian Wildlife Service (15 min)
Marie Josée Couture (CWS)

Funding Future NAWMP Initiatives (15 min)
Dean Smith (AFWA)

Fall Flights — Annual Report, Communications, and State Teams (20 min)
Andy Raedeke (AFWA) / Dave Kostersky (DUC), Craig LeSchack (DU), Stephen
Carlyle (MHC)

NAWMP HD-PET and Integration Steering Committee (15 min)
Diane Eggeman (DU)

Update on Waterfowl Research (20 min)
Lisa Webb (USGS)
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3:15 Wildlife Viewer Research Findings for Waterfowl Professionals (25 min)
Ashley Dayer / Freya McGregor (Virginia Tech)

3:40 Action Items Review & Other Business
Craig LeSchack (DU)

3:50 Wrap-up
Shaun Oldenburger (TX)

4:00 Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -2-



