

WATERFOWL WORKING GROUP

Chair: Shaun Oldenburger (TX) Vice-Chair: Craig LeSchack (DU)

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center Madison, Wisconsin

DRAFT Agenda - 9-6-24

Presenters are asked to **recommend actions** for consideration, if appropriate.

1:00 PM	Welcome / Review Agenda Shaun Oldenburger (TX)
1:10	Legislative and Budget Priorities (10 min) Kurt Thiede / David Lind (AFWA)
1:20	Resolution – Pittman-Robertson Wildlife Restoration Act Reauthorization for Interest Allocation to NAWCA (15 min) Dean Smith (AFWA) / Craig LeSchack (DU)
1:35	What's New – United States Fish & Wildlife Service (15 min) Jerome Ford / Ken Richkus (USFWS)
1:50	What's New – Canadian Wildlife Service (15 min) Marie Josée Couture (CWS)
2:05	Funding Future NAWMP Initiatives (15 min) Dean Smith (AFWA)
2:20	Fall Flights – Annual Report, Communications, and State Teams (20 min) Andy Raedeke (AFWA) / Dave Kostersky (DUC), Craig LeSchack (DU), Stephen Carlyle (MHC)
2:40	NAWMP HD-PET and Integration Steering Committee (15 min) Diane Eggeman (DU)
2:55	Update on Waterfowl Research (20 min) Lisa Webb (USGS)

3:15	Wildlife Viewer Research Findings for Waterfowl Professionals (25 min) Ashley Dayer / Freya McGregor (Virginia Tech)
3:40	Action Items Review & Other Business Craig LeSchack (DU)
3:50	Wrap-up Shaun Oldenburger (TX)
4:00	Adjourn